Date

02/14/
23

02/16/
23

02/21/
23

02/22/
23

02/24/
23

03/02/
23
03/03/
23

03/04/
23
03/04/
23
03/07/
23
03/09/
23
03/14/

23

03/16/
23

03/18/
23

03/21/
23

03/28/
23
03/30/
23
03/31/
23
04/03/

23
04/04/
23

Time

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

11:30 AM
EST

3:30 PM EST

10:30 AM

EST

1:00 PM EST

6:30 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

5:45 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

=

Games for Baseball - Varsity
Last Updated on May 05, 2024

Away Team

West Boca Raton
Community HS
(Preseason)

West Broward High School
(Preseason)
Baseball - Varsity
Monsignor Pace (HSBN
First Pitch Frenzy)

ABF Academy (HSBN First
Pitch Frenzy Tournament)

Baseball - Varsity

Baseball - Varsity

Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Miller School
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Gulliver Preparatory School
Pine Crest School
Douglas High School
Hazard, KY
St. Andrew's School
Baseball - Varsity

Baseball - Varsity

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Baseball - Varsity

Baseball - Varsity
American Heritage Delray
(HSBN First Pitch Frenzy)

Baseball - Varsity

Baseball - Varsity

Spanish Fort (PG High
School Showdown -
Hoover)

Houston County (PG High
School Showdown -
Hoover)

Buford (PG High School
Showdown - Hoover)

Chelsea (PG High School
Showdown - Hoover)
Baseball - Varsity
Benjamin School, The
Pembroke Pines Charter HS
taravella
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity

Oxbridge Academy

Gulliver Prep (Palm League
Match-Up Game)

Hom

Scor

Resu
It

unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored



04/06/
23
04/11/

23

04/13/
23

04/18/
23

04/21/
23

04/25/
23

04/27/
23

05/02/
23

05/04/
23

05/09/
23
05/12/
23

05/16/
23

05/19/
23

05/20/
23

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:30 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

Trinity Christian Academy-

Lake Worth

Western Branch, VA

Somerset Academy

Charter HS

Coral Springs Charter

School

Pope John Paul IT High

School

Baseball - Varsity

West Boca Raton
Community HS

St. Andrews (District

Semifinal)

Coral Springs Charter
(District Final)

Cocoa Beach HS (Regional
Quarterfinal)

St. John Paul (Regional

Semifinal)

Montverde Academy
(Regional Final)

Baseball - Varsity

Baseball - Varsity

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Palm Beach Central High
School
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Gulliver Prep (State

Semifinal)

Calvary Christian
Clearwater (State
Championship)

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored
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